





Radial Winch 20.2 PTA

A= drum in anodised aluminium

Pos.	Q.ty	Code	Description
1	1	A 941369 00	Assy Housing Winch 20 Bushing 055x062x34* Bushing 09x011x9* Bushing 09x011x12* Winch Serial Number Sticker
2	1	A 941386 00	Assy Skirt Winch 20**
3	1	A 941367 00	Assy Gear Z18
4	6	S 00008 00 03	Pawl Ø8*
5	6	S 00038 00 01	Pawl Spring Ø8*
6	1	S 41370 00 04	Pin
7	1	S415660002	Central Shaft W20 PT
8	1	S 41876 00 63	Winch Serial Number Sticker
9	1	S268890080	Washer
10	1	M 06040 03	Screw M6x12 UNI 5933*
11	1	S 41362 00 41	Gear Z21
12	1	S 41514 00 A0	Socket Support PT
13	1	S 41356 00 53	Drum W20
14	1	S 28167 00 97	Red line
15	1	S415630053	Plain Top W20
16	3	M 06388 03	Screw M5x14 UNI 5931*
17	3	M0601903	Screw M6x16 UNI1207*
18	1	S418930052	Socket PT A
19	1	S 41513 00 85	Washer Ø7.7xØ25x5.8
20	1	M 06143 03	Screw M8x20 UNI 6109
21	2	M0619580	Ball 3/16"

*Service kit available; see winch kit section on the website www.harken.com

**Winch product sticker

